Swansea High School Tigers - South Carolina 3A Region V &T

2022 Record: 3 - 7 Overall, 0 - 5 in Region play T"%&ﬁf‘e‘;’g"m
Coach: Brent Wilder *WEI*
NORTHSQ'SOUTH
DATE OPPONENT 'me(/ SCORE RECORD

8/18/2023 Airport H 2-36 0-1,0-0
8/25/2023 River Bluff H 7-56 0-2,0-0
9/1/2023 A

9/8/2023 Wagener-Salley A 13-30 0-3,0-0
9/15/2023 CA Johnson A 27 -48 0-4,0-0
9/22/2023 Midland Valley A 0-77 0-50-0
9/29/2023 Dreher H 7-51 0-6,0-1
10/6/2023 Gilbert H 0-60 0-7,0-2
10/13/2023 Lower Richland A 7-49 0-8,0-3
10/20/2023 Brookland-Cayce A 0-49 0-9,0-4
10/27/2023 Orangeburg-Wilkinson H 0-34 0-10,0-5
11/3/2023 A
11/10/2023 A
11/17/2023 A
11/24/2023 A

12/1/2023 A
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